Wages:

Base Salary 2015 Calendar Year

Taxable Life Insurance

Unused Vacation Days

Effective Evaluation Compensation
Chief Negotiator Compensation
Employee Share of Insurance

Employee H.S.A. Contributions
Employee Share MPSERS 3% Healthcare

W-2 Medicare Wages

113,244.00
138.00
2,158.38
150.00
5,000.00
(797.40)
(1,200.00)

(3,551.79)

115,141.19

Alcona Community Schools
Employee Compensation Information
District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds $100,000
Calendar Year 2015

Insurance: Mandatory Benefits:

Life Insurance 264.00 FICA (Medicare & Social Security)
Long Term Disability 230.00 Retirement

Medical 16,158.95

Dental 762.34

Vision 333.14

Total Insurance 17,748.43 Total Mandatory Benefits

8,808.30
30,521.96

39,330.26



