Alcona Community Schools Employee Compensation Information District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds \$100,000 Calendar Year 2015

Wages:		Insurance:		Mandatory Benefits:	
Base Salary 2015 Calendar Year Taxable Life Insurance Unused Vacation Days	113,244.00 138.00 2.158.38	Life Insurance Long Term Disability Medical	264.00 230.00 16,158.95	FICA (Medicare & Social Security) Retirement	8,808.30 30,521.96
Effective Evaluation Compensation Chief Negotiator Compensation Employee Share of Insurance Employee H.S.A. Contributions	150.00 5,000.00 (797.40) (1,200.00)	Dental Vision	762.34 333.14		
Employee Share MPSERS 3% Healthcare	(3,551.79)				
W-2 Medicare Wages	115,141.19	Total Insurance	17,748.43	Total Mandatory Benefits	39,330.26